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ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSE LEVEL (B1-B1+) - 60 h 
GROUP III academic year 2022/23 

Hours:  Tuesday 17:30 – 19:05 (including a 5-minute break) 
Thursday 17:30 – 19:05 (including a 5-minute break) 

Place of 
implementation: 

On-line classes - MS Teams platform,  team: „ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSE_ 
GROUP 3”  

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES 

Months L.p. Date Day of the week Hours Number of hours 

N
ov

em
be

r 

1 08.11.2022 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
2 15.11.2022 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
3 17.11.2022 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
4 22.11.2022 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
5 24.11.2022 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
6 29.11.2022 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 

D
ec

em
be

r 

7 01.12.2022 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
8 06.12.2022 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
9 08.12.2022 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 

10 13.12.2022 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
11 15.12.2022 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 

Ja
nu

ar
y 

12 03.01.2023 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
13 10.01.2023 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
14 12.01.2023 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
15 17.01.2023 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
16 19.01.2023 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
17 24.01.2023 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
18 26.01.2023 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
19 31.01.2023 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 

Fe
br

ua
ry

 

20 02.02.2023 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
21 07.02.2023 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
22 09.02.2023 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
23 14.02.2023 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
24 16.02.2023 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
25 21.02.2023 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
26 23.02.2023 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
27 28.02.2023 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 

M
ar

ch
 28 02.03.2023 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 

29 07.03.2023 Tuesday 17:30 - 19:05 2 
30 09.03.2023 Thursday 17:30 - 19:05 2 

 


